Ky6ox

MocxoBcroii auzu

fAcGBaHunR

AuctaHuna 211
18.02.2024 - 12:04

Jesouku, 100m Bbpacc

18 pespann 2026

Jesywkn (11-13 ner)
CTapToBbIli NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 n35, 12:04

Nooh wWwNE

MAPUWHA BepoHuka
3BOHAPEBA Onbra
CYPOBA Banepus
MPOCAJIOBA Buktopus
KYPAKOKOBA Taucus
MEJIEXVHA MunaHa

CUNTAHTbEBA BukTtopus

3annbiB 2135, 12:07

[

coO~NO O hWwWN

YBAPOBA Mapus
OEMVIHA Buiktopus
BNTAEBA AHacTtacus
POOT AHacTacus
JEMUAOOBA AnekcaHapa
KAPATEEBA Jinnns
®POJIOBA Mapus
YYPKMNHA MunaHa

3annbiB 3 n3 5, 12:09

O~NOULDA WNPE

MATIOWNHA Anuca
MAHO>XVEBA AnbmuHa
3AXAPOBA [apbs
YLWAKOBA AHacTtacus
NMEHbKOBA EBa
KOPOBOBA AnéHa
BOYAPHUNKOBA Mapus
EPMOJIAEBA BepoHuka

3anbiB 4 n3 5, 12:12

1

O~NO Ol WwN

MVXA/NOBA Onbra
C/IABOJEHIOK KceHus
JEMNOOBA VBaHHa
MOTOPHAA Mapraputa
NYNAEBA ApuHa
PbDKOBA /luknaHa
rPUTOPbAHLL Mapraputa

2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
2011
2013

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2013

2013
2011
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013

2012
2011
2013
2011
2012
2013
2013

2:18.00
1:58.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
2:08.00
2:18.00

1:43.00
1:42.00
1:41.00
1:40.50
1:41.00
1:41.57
1:42.36
1:44.84

1:40.00
1:39.00
1:35.00
1:31.50
1:34.69
1:37.50
1:40.00
1:40.30

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:28.60
1:27.10
1:29.30
1:30.00
1:31.50
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Ky6ox —
MockoBcxod auzu

nAaBaHuA . 18¢espa;§.202.4'_-'

OuncTtaHuna 211, Aesoukn, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB51n35,12:14

1 MOPOLLKOBA Mapbs 2011 1:24.00

2 MNEPLWWHA EnnsaBeTa 2011 1:21.00

3 BYPOBA Mapusa 2011 1:20.00

4 BAPBbILLHNKOBA Hatanbs 2012 1:19.50

5 XMEJ/TOBCKAA AHacTtacus 2011 1:19.83

6 COOPOBA KOonusa 2011 1:20.20

7 MACJIOBA AHacTacus 2012 1:23.00

8 MY3NHA Knpa 2012 1:24.63
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